KOLAR Document ID: 1460791

Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4
March 2009
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

OPERATOR: License #*			API No.	15 -	
Address 1:			I .	•	Twp S. R East West
				Feet from	
City:	State:	Zip: +		Feet from	East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:			Footage	s Calculated from Near	rest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()				□ NE □ NW	SE SW
Water Supply Well ENHR Permit #: Is ACO-1 filed? Yes Producing Formation(s):	Other: Ga S No If not, i	SWD Permit #: as Storage Permit #: swell log attached? Yes [nother sheet) Bottom: T.D.	Lease N Date We The plug	lame:ell Completed: gging proposal was app	oroved on: (Date) (KCC District Agent's Name)
De	pth to Top:	Bottom: T.D	""		
De	pth to Top:	Bottom:T.D	——— Plugging	g Completed:	
Show depth and thickness	ss of all water, oil and gas	formations.			
Oil, Gas or V	Water Records		Casing Record (Su	ırface, Conductor & Prod	luction)
Formation	Content	Casing	Size	Setting Depth	Pulled Out
		plugged, indicating where the muter of same depth placed from (but it is a first from the muter of same depth placed from (but it is a first from the muter of same depth placed from the same depth placed from the muter of same depth placed from the same depth placed from t	·		ods used in introducing it into the hole. If
Plugging Contractor Lice	ense #:		_ Name:		
Address 1:			_ Address 2:		
City:			State:		
Phone: ()					
Name of Party Responsil	ble for Plugging Fees:				
State of	Cou	unty,	, SS.		
	(Print Na	ma)	E	mployee of Operator or	Operator on above-described well,

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.

SUN	CEMENTING	C.		ox 165 (ansas 67045	Cementing and Invoice N		1161
	** ** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Sect. Twp.	Range	Truck Called Out	On Location	Job Began	Job Completed
ate . Custo	mer Order No.		I LOE.	6:00 AM.	8:45 An	1. 9'20 AM	12:00 Pha.
1-11-0.5 wner	1, 2, 3, 4, 6	3 4 2 / Contractor	1105.	6. 0 0 FFRAT.	Charge To		
wner		T20 -	M Wel	1 SPRINCE	JAC	KSON Bro	<u> </u>
ailing Address	S	City	y wer	F-9-1			
		I	uro KA		/	ANSAS	61040
KILI N N/	A) N Place			County			TANSAS_
Px Let 18	C			LYON		and the state of t	equest
epth of Well	Depth of Job	(New) Siz	5 6	Size of Hole Amt. and Ki	nd .	the control of the co	ecessity feet
2248 nd of Job!	2162 3	V Used / We	eight	Drillpipe	and Phalley Stavies	/ Rotary	26
nd of Job!			00.6	Tublng.	_2毫	Cable Truck No.	
Souce	<u> 2e</u>	Tubing	V PACK			20.10 507	- 0027
3		Remarks	Top Por	5 2162	7ub.119 f	PACKER Set	a ore
		-	11	A le me		7 / 431 - 11	7.11
rice Reference No.	4			1 12	et Child	DAIL OT C	N 1711 100 1 111
rice of Job	00						
				n Ininh	SIACO W	3 67 67 W	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
econd Stage							
ileage 27 M & 2	10=56.10		1	1 11 100	En JARIVOV	KO DEL DE	(C) 14 (A)
ther Charges			1/000	M Dull d	100013	400	con Propres
	170		1 -	Indupsi (lose Tub	oing in	
771	1 / 5	7 ub -	n"7 /0			/	
otal Charges		-					
Cementer RobB	Te 2 C Quarter supervison of the owner,	District operator, or his ager	Eure in whose signature	∠ A appears below.	Rosi	tate KANSA	Lon II
cementer RobB Helper FD The above job was done in	Touc Punder supervison of the owner,	operator, or his ager			1)	ne Hotack	ent of contractor or operato
Cementer Rob B	Te 3 C P. Inder supervison of the owner.	operator, or his ager	Sales Ticket	appears below.	1)	ne Hotack	son II
Gementer BobB	To 3 C P. under supervison of the owner.	operator, or his ager			1)	PRICE PRICE	ent of contractor or operato
eleper FD The above job was done of Quantity Sacks	Teac P. under supervison of the owner.	operator, or his ager	Sales Ticket		1)	or Tock	ent of contractor or operato
ementer Rob B ielper FD The above job was done in	under supervison of the owner.	operator, or his ager	Sales Ticket		1)	PRICE PRICE	ent of contractor or operato
ementer Rob B ielper FD The above job was done in	under supervison of the owner.	operator, or his ager	Sales Ticket		1)	PRICE PRICE	ent of contractor or operato
ementer Rob B telper FD The above job was done to	under supervison of the owner.	operator, or his ager	Sales Ticket		1)	PRICE PRICE	ent of contractor or operato
ementer BobB elper FD The above job was done to	under supervison of the owner.	operator, or his ager	Sales Ticket		1)	PRICE PRICE	ent of contractor or operator
ementer Bob B letper FD / S The above job was done to	Inder supervison of the owner.	operator, or his ager	Sales Ticket		1)	PRICE PRICE	ent of contractor or operato
ementer Bob B letper FD / S The above job was done to	Roy Conser	operator, or his ager	Sales Ticket		1)	PRICE PRICE	ent of contractor or operato
ementer Rob B elper FD / The above job was done in	Roy Conser	operator, or his ager	Sales Ticket		1)	PRICE PRICE	ent of contractor or operato
ementer BobB elper FD The above job was done to	Roy Conser	operator, or his ager	Sales Ticket		1)	PRICE PRICE	ent of contractor or operato
ementer Rob B elper FD / The above job was done in	Roy Conser	operator, or his ager	Sales Ticket		1)	PRICE PRICE	ent of contractor or operato
ementer BobB elper FD The above job was done to	Roy Conser	operator, or his ager	Sales Ticket		1)	PRICE PRICE	ent of contractor or operato
ementer Rob B elper FD / The above job was done in	Roy Conser	operator, or his ager	Sales Ticket		1)	PRICE PRICE	ent of contractor or operato
ementer BobB elper FD The above job was done to	Roy Conser	operator, or his ager	Sales Ticket		1)	PRICE PRICE	ent of contractor or operator
ementer Rob B elper FD / The above job was done in	Roy Conser	operator, or his ager	Sales Ticket		1)	PRICE PRICE	ent of contractor or operato
ementer Bob B letper FD / S The above job was done to	Roy Conser	operator, or his ager	Sales Ticket		Kosi	PAICE 4,63	TOTAL 926.00
ementer Bob B letper FD / S The above job was done to	Roy Conser	operator, or his ager	Sales Ticket		Rosel Handling & Dumpin	PAICE 4,63	ent of contractor or operato
ementer Bob B lelper F D The above job was done Quantity Sacks 200543	Roy Conser	operator, or his ager	Sales Ticket		Handling & Dumpin Mileage 2	PAICE 4,63	TOTAL 926.00
ementer Rob B ielper FD The above job was done in	Roy Conser	operator, or his ager	Sales Ticket		Rosel Handling & Dumpin	PAICE 4,63	TOTAL 926.00
ementer Bob B telper FD S The above job was done in Quantity Sacks 200545	Delivered by	BRA	Sales Ticket		Handling & Dumpin Mileage 2	PAICE 4,63	TOTAL 926.00
Plugs	Ray Conso	BRA	Sales Ticket		Handling & Dumpin Mileage 25	PAICE 4,63	TOTAL 926.00

21 MAY 2019 PAID BY JBLLC CHECK #9601 = \$5,518.00 (TICKET #4459 & 4524)

21 May 2019 810 E 7TH PO Box 92 EUREKA, KS 67045 (620) 583-5561



Cement or Acid Field Report Ticket No. 4459					
Foreman <u>David Gardner</u> Camp <u>Eureka</u>					
Camp <u>Eurera</u>					

				LO CONTRACTOR DE LA CON	Will American Transport							
		1,000	e & Well Number		Section	To	wnship	Range	,	County	- 1	State
Date	Cust. ID#	Pixlee			34		215	IOE		LYON	- E	KS
5-20-19	1008	TIXIEE	C 10	Safety	Unit #		Driv	/er		Unit #		Driver
Customer	_			Meeting			Jas	D in				
Jacks	on Broth	hers LLC		DG	1		J65					
Mailing Address				TH	110		Ste					
11/-	E 3rd			JU	145		310					
City	E 3-	State	Zip Code	sm								J
Eureka		KS	67045			71						
	14 011.			-	Slurry Vol				Tubin	$g_{2}^{3/8}$		
Job Type P.T.	4. 010 W	Hole Dep	th		Slurry Wt/	14				Pipe		
Casing Depth_		Hole Siz	e									
Casing Size & V	Vt 41/2"	Cement L	eft in Casing		Water Gal/SK	6	5		Other			
		Di l			Bump Plug to	,			BPM			
Displacement_	-		ement PSI									
Remarks:	Safety M	leeting. Rig	up to 23/8	" Tubi	ng. Plug i	well	l as	follows	<u>:</u>			

15 sks @ 850'

Gel spacer

145 SKS Total

Bottom Plug set by Long Drilling.

130 SKS @ 175' to surface inside 41/2" casing & outside.

Note: Used 41/2" Rubber plug of made bridge plug @ 175'.

Code	Qty or Units	Description of Product or Services	Unit Price	Total
	/	Pump Charge	785.00	785.00
	15	Mileage	4.20	63.00
203	145 SKS	60/40 Pozmix Cement	13.40	1943.00
206	500 H	Gel @ 4%	,21	105.00
108 A	6.235 Tons	Ton Mileage - Bulk Truck	m/c	365.00
206	250 [#]	Gel Spacer	,21	52.50
113	2.5 HRS	80 Bb) Vac Truck - Used Creek water	90.00 / HR	225.00
1403	/	4/2" Top Rubber Plug	48.00	48.00
		Thank You		
	1	, ,	Sub Total	3,5.86.50
		8.0%	Less 5% Sales Tax	193.67 286.92
A A la .aii	zation Dose	- 14	Total	3679.75

I agree to the paymenterms and conditions of services provided on the back of this job ticket. Any amendments to payment terms must be in writing on the front of this job ticket or in the Customer's records at ELITE's office.